University of Gour Banga Ref. No. 341/UGB/DR/21 dated 22.07.2021 & 397/UGB/DR/21 dated 20.08.2021
Wﬁﬂ A FCEER LT I online Admission ©f%7 Refg @it F4t z=

02.08.2021 t0 27.08.2021 (Midnight)

circular
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Online Application Form Filled-up (Hons. & General)
Publication of Provisional Merit List

Correction (if any) Upto 4pm
Publication Final Merit List
Online Admission start (1> E
One student will be able to choose maximum 3(three) Hons. Subjects
Vocational (10+2) Board passed students are eligible to get admission to

-counseling)

NOTICE

28.08.2021
30.08.2021
31.08.2021 at 12noon
31.08.2021

B.A. & B.Com General Course only. They are not eligible for Hons.
8. Closing date of Admission

9. Start of I Semester of UG courses on
Important dates of Online Admission in B.A. 1*' Semester Hons. & Gen. programme for session 2021-2022

30.09.2021
01.10.2021

E-counseling for all Honours programme

SL | Date Time Particulars

1 |31.08.2021 (Tuesday) 12 Noon 1*' E-counseling all Honours
To To Submission of Fee(s) through online payment mode:
01.09.2021 (Wednesday) | Midnight 01.09.2021 (Midnight)

2 | 02.09.2021 (Thursday) 12 Noon 2™ E-counseling all Honours
To To Submission of Fee(s) through online payment mode:
03.09.2021(Friday) Midnight 1 03.09.2021 (Midnight)

3 | 04.09.2021(Saturday) 12 Noon 3" E-counseling all Honours
To To Submission of Fee(s) through online payment mode:
05.09.2021(Sunday) Midnight 05.09.2021 (Midnight)

4 |06.09.2021(Monday) 12 Noon 4™ E-counseling all Honours
To To Submission of Fee(s) through online payment mode:
07.09.2021(Tuesday) Midnight 07.09.2021 (Midnight)

5 | 08.09.2021 (Wednesday) | 12 Noon 5™ E-counseling all Honours
To To N ‘Submission of Fee(s) through online payment mode:
09.09.2021 (Thursday) Midnight 09.09.2021 (Midnight)

6 | 10.09.2021 (Friday) 12 Noon 6™ E-counseling all Honours
To To Submission of Fee(s) through online payment mode:
11.09.2021(Saturday) Midnight 11.09.2021 (Midnight)

7 | 12.09.2021 (Sunday) 12 Noon 7™ E-counseling all Honours
To To Submission of Fee(s) through online payment mode:
13.09.2021 (Monday) Midnight 13.09.2021 (Midnight)
14.09.2021 (Tuesday) 12 Noon gt E-counseling all Honours

8 |To To | Submission of Fee(s) through online payment mode:
15.09.2021 (Wednesday) | Midnight 15.09.2020 (Midnight)

9 | 16.09.2021 (Thursday) 12 Noon 9'" E-counseling all Honours
To To Submission of Fee(s) through online payment mode:
17.09.2021 (Friday) Midnight 17.09.2021 (Midnight)

10 | 18.09.2021 (Saturday) 12 Noon 10" E-counseling all Honours
To To Submission of Fee(s) through online payment mode:
19.09.2021 (Sunday) Midnight 19.09.2021 (Midnight)

11 | 31.08.2021 (Tuesday) 12 Noon
To To E-counseling General programme as per Merit List
19.09.2021 (Sunday) Midnight

12 Geography General students will be admitted as per Merit List

QXW/
N.B. If'there is any problem related to admission, then complain with Tapas Ku%&

documents in online Complain Box of Samsi College website.

Teacher-in-Charge
Q’V\Samsi College, Samsi, Malda



